Karneval Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 26-6-2022

Disciplina 16
26-Jun-22 - 14:30

MeSano, 8 x 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
1.

Dinamo 1

NADJ, Andrea
KONSTANTINOV, Marta
STANCUL, Lazar
MANDARIC, Mihajlo

Dinamo 2
KONSTANTINOV, Danica
GAVRILOVIC, Olga
LUKETA, Djordje

MITIC, Ognjen

Spartak Prozivka 1
CISAR, Adel

HORVAT, Aleksa
KANIZAI, Ana

RAPAJIC, Uros

Dinamo 3
VUKOMANOVIC, Luka
SDIKU, Lena
OBRADAN, Luka
TOMIC, Kalina

07
08
10
10

10
10
10
09

11
11
10
13

11
12
12
11

Dinamo
CICA, Nina
MILTENOVIC, Stefan
HUSARIK, Dagmar
CIRKOVIC, Martin

Dinamo
DIVLJAK, Danica
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
RANISLAVIC, Vidak
PANTIC, Magdalena

Spartak Prozivka
VLADEA, David
MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
SLOBODA, Mihajlo
TORBAI, Lena

Dinamo
SRDIC, Matea
PERIC, Vukasin
VELICKOVSKI, Darija
RADEVSKI, Aleksandar
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08
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11
10
11
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10
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11

Vreme Bodova

5:23.42

6:31.38

6:56.62

7:08.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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